

Æ

SLP(C)No. 12356 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 8

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12356/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 31/03/2003 in CRA 125/97
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARENDRA SAKARLAL PARIKH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANMOHAN MUTTAPPA ATTAVAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing counter affidavit
and c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

Mr. Robin David, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The special leave petition is adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master